JULY-SEPTEMBER 2024
Get up to  $5,000  worth
of  FREE EXTRAS  with the
Surgic Pro2 Complete Set!
Purchase the Surgic Pro2 complete set and choose either an
additional micromotor and cable or two free surgical handpieces.
*SGL80M or SG80m Micromotor, any 2 Contra-Angle and Straight Surgical Handpieces
FREE  extra MicroMotor OR  2 FREE Surgical Handpieces

PROMO CODE   NSKQ32024
All prices as listed. Valid until 30 September 2024. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in NZD and exclude GST.
Optic Model Order Code RRP
ZMicro PA2357 $1,633
Optic Model Order Code RRP
Z990L PA23730001 $2,342
Optic Model Order Code RRP
FX25m C1052001 $546
Optic Model Order Code RRP
FX75m C1055001 $932
Optic Model Order Code RRP
FX22 C1129091 $330
Optic Model Order Code RRP
FX57m C1054001 $601
Optic Model Order Code RRP
FX15m C1053001 $803
Optic Model Order Code RRP
FX65m H1014001 $545
Optic Model Order Code RRP
Z890L PA23720001 $2,342

PROMO CODE   NSKQ32024
All prices as listed. Valid until 30 September 2024. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in NZD and exclude GST.
Optic Model Order Code RRP 20%
OFF
M800L P1253 $1,633 $1,306
Optic Model Order Code RRP 20%
OFF
S-Max
Pico P1140 $1,633 $1,306
Optic Model Order Code RRP 20%
OFF
M25L C1024 $1,599 $1,279
Optic Model Order Code RRP 20%
OFF
M900L P1254 $1,633 $1,306
Optic Model Order Code RRP 20%
OFF
M95L C1023 $2,084 $1,667
Optic Model Order Code RRP 20%
OFF
M25 C1027 $1,122 $898
Model Order Code RRP 15% OFF
iCare C2 Type Y1002787 $6,487 $5,514
Model Order Code RRP 15% OFF
iCare C3 Type Y1002788 $6,929 $5,890
* High Speed connections available for KaVo, W&H, Sirona promo priced at $1,505.
Portable Solutions
Oral Hygiene
Air Polishing
Portable Solutions that do not require integration.
Prophy-Mate NEO
Varios 970 NLZ Electric Micromotor
with Endodontic Function*
Varios Combi Pro
Perio-Mate
20% OFF  plus  FREE box of powder
15% OFF
20% OFF
Ask us about our Bundle Offer!
NSK Varios 970 Non
Optic Ultrasonic Scaler
with Handpiece, 3 Tips
and Irrigation (230V).
NSK NLZ E S230
ENDO Set Control
& Main Unit, AC
Adaptor, NLZ Motor/
Cord/Bracket.
*Does not include
handpiece
UP TO  20% OFF!  PLUS MORE
• Supra-gingival
Cleaning
• For use with
FlashPearl Powder
• Subgingival cleaning and
BioFilm Removal
• For use with Perio-Mate
Powder
PROMO CODE   NSKQ32024
Ultrasonic Scaling & Air Polishing
All prices as listed. Valid until 30 September 2024. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in NZD and exclude GST.
Model Order Code RRP 15% OFF
VCP Basic Set Y1004194 $9,285 $7,892
Model Order Code RRP 20% OFF
PMNG-PTL-P Y135029 $2,005 $1,604
Model Order Code RRP 20% OFF
Varios 970 Y1001175 $5,539 $4,424
Model Order Code RRP 20% OFF
NLZ-E Y1500361 $7,023 $5,942
Model Order Code RRP 20% OFF
PER-PTL-P Y1002654 $2,005 $1,604
Other connections available for KaVo, W&H, Sirona promo priced at $1,710.
VIVAace Complete Set
Dentalone
VIVA ace complete set includes:
• VIVA ace Basic Set
• VIVA ace Motor Kit
• VIVA ace Scaler Kit
Features:
• Mobile and compact
• VA 170 Lux Ultrasonic Scaler
• Water tank for spray
• Suction
• Electric NLX Nano brushless micro-motor with LED light
• Endodontic function
• Multi-function syringe
• Dual foot controls
• Height adjustable console
Dentalone complete set includes:
• Brushless NLX nano micro-motor with LED light
• Integrated multi function ultrasonic scaler
• Varios 170 with LED light
• Syringe with air/water/spray with LED light
• Cannula for saliva
• Water tank for spray
• Tank for vacuum
• Built in compressor
• Built in suction pump
• Variable foot-control
Mobile Dentistry
15% OFF
Embark on Your Mobile Dentistry Journey with NSK VIVAace and Dentalone Units!
Both units are easily transportable and feature a convenient "plug & play" design. Equipped with suction,
a 3-way syringe, a multifunctional micromotor, and a Varios ultrasonic scaler, these units empower you to
perform a wide range of clinical procedures anytime, anywhere
SAVE  15% OFF!PROMO CODE   NSKQ32024
0800 44 33 21  |  www.new-zealand.nsk-dental.com  |  info@nskoceania.com.au
All prices as listed. Valid until 30 September 2024. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in NZD and exclude GST.
Model Order Code RRP 15% OFF
VIVAace Complete Set Y1004228 $24,890 $21,156
Model Order Code RRP 15% OFF
Dentalone
Complete Set S9070 $28,075 $23,864